
MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS
SECOND MONTH HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

FOR THE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

360 315 270 225 180 135 90 45
Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Total

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 45    235   280     
  Jefferson 46    75     121     
  Morgan 11    30     41       

    Total 102  -     -     -      -          340   -     -       442     
                                  

Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 26    38       91    155     
  Gilmer 16    40       56       

    Total 42    -     -     -      78       -        -     91    211     
                                  

South Branch (303):
  Grant 7      4     15   87       26     149  288     
  Hardy 1      60       30     91       
  Pendleton 1      29       30       

    Total 9      4     -     15   176     56     -     149  409     
                                  

United (304):
  Doddridge 1      18       19       
  Harrison 9      294     303     
  Taylor 24       24       

    Total -       -     -     10   336     -        -     -       346     
                                  

Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson 234     234     
  Roane 115     115     

    Total -       -     -     -      349     -        -     -       349     
                                  

Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants 1      89       11   37    138     
  Ritchie 3      86       89       
  Tyler 1      61       62       
  Wetzel 2      30       32       

    Total 6      -     -     1      266     -        11   37    321     
                                  

Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour 33       33       
  Lewis 81       81       
  Upshur 165     165     

    Total -       -     -     -      279     -        -     -       279     

Total - All MCVCs 159  4     -     26   1,484  396   11   277  2,357  
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MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS
SECOND MONTH FTE ENROLLMENT

FOR THE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

360 315 270 225 180 135 90 45
Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Total

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 45.00     -    -      -        -         88.13     -     -      133.13         
  Jefferson 46.00     -    -      -        -         28.13     -     -      74.13           
  Morgan 11.00     -    -      -        -         11.25     -     -      22.25           

    Total 102.00   -    -      -        -         127.51   -     -      229.51         
                                                

Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 26.00     -    -      -        19.00     -         -     11.38   56.38           
  Gilmer 16.00     -    -      -        20.00     -         -     -      36.00           

    Total 42.00     -    -      -        39.00     -         -     11.38   92.38           
                                                

South Branch (303):
  Grant 7.00       3.50  -      9.38      43.50     9.75       -     18.63   91.76           
  Hardy 1.00       -    -      -        30.00     11.25     -     -      42.25           
  Pendleton 1.00       -    -      -        14.50     -         -     -      15.50           

    Total 9.00       3.50  -      9.38      88.00     21.00     -     18.63   149.51         
                                                   

United (304):
  Doddridge -         -    -      0.63      9.00       -         -     -      9.63             
  Harrison -         -    -      5.63      147.00   -         -     -      152.63         
  Taylor -         -    -      -        12.00     -         -     -      12.00           

    Total -         -    -      6.26      168.00   -         -     -      174.26         
                                                   

Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson -         -    -      -        117.00   -         -     -      117.00         
  Roane -         -    -      -        57.50     -         -     -      57.50           

    Total -         -    -      -        174.50   -         -     -      174.50         
                                                   

Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants -         -    -      0.63      44.50     -         2.75    4.63     52.51           
  Ritchie 3.00       -    -      -        43.00     -         -     -      46.00           
  Tyler 1.00       -    -      -        30.50     -         -     -      31.50           
  Wetzel 2.00       -    -      -        15.00     -         -     -      17.00           

    Total 6.00       -    -      0.63      133.00   -         2.75    4.63     147.01         
                                          

Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour -         -    -      -        16.50     -         -     -      16.50           
  Lewis -         -    -      -        40.50     -         -     -      40.50           
  Upshur -         -    -      -        82.50     -         -     -      82.50           

    Total -         -    -      -        139.50   -         -     -      139.50         

Total - All MCVCs 159.00   3.50  -      16.27    742.00   148.51   2.75    34.64   1,106.67      
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MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS
FTE ENROLLMENT WITH CERTIFIED ADULTS

FOR THE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

Secondary Adult Enrollment 2022-23 Total Percent
FTE Not @ At FTE of Total

Enroll Total MCVCs MCVCs Enroll Enrollment

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 133.13       103.38  -  103.38   236.51     71.05%
  Jefferson 74.13         -        -  -         74.13       22.27%
  Morgan 22.25         -        -  -         22.25       6.68%

    Total 229.51       103.38  -  103.38   332.89     100.00%
                       

Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 56.38         0.50      -  0.50       56.88       61.24%
  Gilmer 36.00         -        -  -         36.00       38.76%

    Total 92.38         0.50      -  0.50       92.88       100.00%
                       

South Branch (303):
  Grant 91.76         15.55    -  15.55     107.31     65.01%
  Hardy 42.25         -        -  -         42.25       25.60%
  Pendleton 15.50         -        -  -         15.50       9.39%

    Total 149.51       15.55    -  15.55     165.06     100.00%
                       

United (304):
  Doddridge 9.63           -        -  -         9.63         4.14%
  Harrison 152.63       58.09    -  58.09     210.72     90.70%
  Taylor 12.00         -        -  -         12.00       5.16%

    Total 174.26       58.09    -  58.09     232.35     100.00%
                       

Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson 117.00       22.38    -  22.38     139.38     70.79%
  Roane 57.50         -        -  -         57.50       29.21%

    Total 174.50       22.38    -  22.38     196.88     100.00%
                       

Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants 52.51         -        -  -         52.51       35.72%
  Ritchie 46.00         -        -  -         46.00       31.29%
  Tyler 31.50         -        -  -         31.50       21.43%
  Wetzel 17.00         -        -  -         17.00       11.56%

    Total 147.01       -        -  -         147.01     100.00%
                       

Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour 16.50         -        -  -         16.50       7.55%
  Lewis 40.50         -        -  -         40.50       18.54%
  Upshur 82.50         78.99    -  78.99     161.49     73.91%

    Total 139.50       78.99    -  78.99     218.49     100.00%

Total - All MCVCs 1,106.67    278.88  -  278.88   1,385.55  100.00%
                                     

OSF
11/16/23
MCVC Enrollment 24 - 3 -


	HeadCount
	FTE Basis
	FTE with Adults

